

ISSN 2519-4070

The journal is enlisted in the professional publications of the Ministry of Education and Science of Ukraine (Order of MES of Ukraine № 241 from 09.03.2016)

> Recommended for publication by the TNEU Research Council (Protocol № 8 of 27.06.2018)

Scientific Economic Journal of Ternopil National Economic University

Economic Theory

Valeriy HEYETS

145) INSTITUTIONAL CONDITIONALITY OF THE ENDOGENIZATION OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

(157)

Mykhaylo ZVYERYAKOV DEINDUSTRIALIZATION UNDER THE CONDITIONS OF GLOBALIZATION

European Economy

Peter MIHÓK

(169) SAFE SPACE EVENTS PRECEDING NUCLEAR SECTOR. TRANSBOUNDARY IMPACT ASSESSMENT PROCEDURES:

POTENTIAL IMPLICATIONS FOR THE VISEGRAD COUNTRIES AND UKRAINE

Financial and Banking Services Market

Victor KOZYUK

187) PROMULGATION OF THE MACROPRUDENTIAL REGULATION AND THE GUIDELINES FOR THE NBU MACROPRUDENTIAL POLICY

European Integration



Tetyana MELNYK, Kateryna PUGACHEVSKA PRIORITIES OF UKRAINE'S EXPORT DEVELOPMENT IN THE CONDITIONS OF EUROPEAN INTEGRATION



Mykhaylo VOYNARENKO, Olga GONCHAR TRANSFORMATION OF SOCIO-ECONOMIC SYSTEMS UNDER CONDITIONS

OF INTEGRATION TRANSFORMATIONS

A quarterly newsletter «Journal of the European Economy» was founded in 2001 by decision of the Academic Council of Ternopil Academy of National Economy (now Ternopil National Economic University).

«Journal of European Economy» is published 4 times a year and distributed by subscription, mail, retail and e-mail.

Founder and publisher - Ternopil National Economic University.

«Journal of European Economy» is registered at the International Centre of Periodicals on November 10, 2016 (ISSN International Centre of. Paris) and received an ISSN 1684-906X (Ukrainian printed version), ISSN 2519-190X (Ukrainian electronic version), ISSN 2519-4070 (English printed version), ISSN 2519-4089 (English electronic version).

Responsible for release: Kuryliak Vitalina, Prof., Dr. of Economic Science.

Address: 11/1202 Lvivs'ka St., 46000, Ternopil, Ukraine. Ternopil National Economic University Tel.: (0352) 47-50-75 E-mail: jee.tneu09@gmail.com Web-site: jee.tneu.edu.ua